y

Under R T T C Regulations

RESULT Men & Womens 25 Miles Scratch,Handicap and Team,Time Trial

EAST SUSSEX CYCLING ASOCIATION
President R Humphrey

TIMEKEEPERS
HANDICAPPER

Course G.834

Held Sunday April 25th 1982

R G Porter & R Humphreye.
R Humphrey.

ORGANISING SECRETARY (For Eastbourne Rovers GC).

R Humphrey,
4 «Ebenezer Cottages,Framfield,
Uckfield.East Sussexe. TN22. 5SNR,

Fastest Times.

Handicap

' Team

Ist Lady

1 No.100
2 4C
3 60
4 70
2) 75
6 45

30
8 65
9 90
10 41
11 91

95
13 50
14 11
15 42
16 31
(e 15
18 35
19 10
20 5

87
22 26
23 56

17
25 61
26 85
27 92
28 6
29 52
30 28
31 95
32 82
33 25
34 81

1st.I Silvester Southborough & District Whlrs
2nd.D M Abrahanm do do
3rd.P Lipscombe Central Sussex CC

4th N A Raylend do
1st J Pratt (Trike) Lewes Wanderers CC (21)
ond G R Sims Lewes Wanderers CC E15)
rd J Carey Eastbourne Rovers CC 9)

Central Sussex CC
P Lipscombe.N Rayland.G Moore.

3-04'018-

Mrs E Carpenter
«_1st Schoolboy J Carey
1st Junior
Vets on Standard 1ste.A M Griffiths
2nd.M Carpenter

T J Fuller

Hastings & St Leonards CC
Bastbourne Rovers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Central Sussex CC

ORDER OF FINISHING

Hastings & St Leonards CC (Trike)

I Silvester Southborough & Pistrict Whlrs
D M Abrsham do do

P Lipscombe Central Sussex CC

N A Rayland do

I M Burgess’ Lewes Wanderers CC

G Moore Central Sussex CC

R Shipton Worthing Excelsior CC

T J Fuller Eastbourne Rovers CC

C V Sharp do

A Jones Central Sussex CC

J Carey Bastbourne Rovers CC

A R Brooks Hastings & St Leonards CC

M P Jones Central Sussex CC

B Coomber V C Btoile/Merchant Investors
A S Lock Worthing Excelsior CC

D Dallimore Brighton Mitre CC

P G Toppin Worthing Excelsior CC

M A Tanner V C Etoile/Merchant Investors
J C Yates Central Sussex €C »

J C Keen Eastbourne Rovers CC

J R Fuller do

R G Stringer Brighton Excelsior CC

S M Gibbs Worthing Excelsior CC

M J White Lewes Wanderers CC

C Barnes East Grinstead €C/Allins Cycles
C Robson Eastbourne Rovers CC

M D Rabbetts Lewes Wanderers CC

J Gumbrell Hastings & St Leonards CC

C R Hill Brighton Mitre CC

C E Willis Eastbourne Rovers CC

B P Green Lewes Wanderers CC

P R Fuller Bastbourne Rovers CC

S P Carpenter Hastings & St Leonards CC

P Taylor Brighton Mitre CC

1.

1

1.

594544 £4.
00.01¢ £3e
.00.56- £2'¢
01.13. £1.
51e15. £2.
53024. £1 .50p
54,00, £1.

£1.50p each

1017.49. £10
1.03.00. £14
1502522 Ll
+6o46o £2.
+6.,45. £1.
5954 59454
1.00.01 59.31
1400456 57 +56
1.01 413 59.43
1401436 57.06
102,09 57 « 24
1.02.09 101.09
1602422 58422
1402426 1601641
1.02.49 57449
1.03.00 5400
103,00 5749
103407 100437
10348 58433
103453 57«33
104,00 57«45
1040.04 59.19
104611 59,41
104453 1602453
1.05.06 1.01.56
1.05.06 56 .06
105,16 57«31
1.05.,19 58«34
105419 58«34
105,20 1.01.20
105443 100458
1.06.09 56 « 39
1406419 101404
106,20 59.05
1+06,29 56 ¢ 14
1606631 5516
106,20 58440
107416 1602446
1607635 101635



"¢ 35 No.98

36 102
57 67
38 46
39 18
40 43
41 97
42 57
43 51
44 101
45 16
46 83
47 37

T4
49 62
50 20
51 »76
52 27
53 73
54 12
55 36
56 55
57 99
58 T2
59 86

89
61 $e52
62 47
63 2
64 22
65 84
66 44
67 64
68 96
69 63
70 7
71 13
T2 88
5 9
T4 T4
75 54
76 48
(14 8
78 53
79 68
80 4
81 34
82 78
83 24
84 3
85 49
86 94
87 19
88 14
89 69
9., 23
91 39
92 29

The following Riders did not Finish.

A Handley
R E Jones

G

=¢)

J H Southerden

EUEU"UE%&4'-:.‘,??‘NC4FU€wC4C-4*dOt*C4£>:ﬂSQFUFS'ZPUZNUPS?UUJQESPtjf-‘l()mo

P Boore

A Bull

D Merricks
R Sims
Willis

W Lock

N Codd

N Hemsley
R Maclagan
P Dukes
Sier
Carpenter
G Dalgliesh
Hook

L Atkins
Bown

J Robb

W Smith

H Thomson
[ Carpenter
C Gearing
R Lade

M Burgess
Manser

M Griffiths
A Lehane
Leaney

R Latter

R King
Pratt

A Pratt

C Rex

J Proctor
F Rogers
Brenchley
A Atkins

R Shoulders
J Gibbs -

B Hyde

W Holt

J Dunford
R Kilhy

M Kilby

H Sinms

J A Roberts

rs J Smith

B Christie

G J Higginson

Miss C L Teague
Miss R F Dunford

W

e

J How
C Willis

s E Carpenter

Brighton Excelsior CC
Central Sussex CC
Sussex Nomads CC

' Lewes Wanderers CC

Brighton Excelsior CC
Lewes VWanderers CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Worthing Excelsior CC
Central Sussex CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Central Sussex CC
Worthing Excelgior CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
do do
Lewes Wanderers CC
do
Central Sussex CC
do
Southborough & District Wheelers
do do
Central Sussex CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
do
Lewes Wanderers CC
Bastbourne Rovers CC
Central Sussex CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Southborough & District Wheelers
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
do
Worthing Excelsior CC
Central Sussex CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Worthing Exeelsior CC
Central Sussex CC
Worthing Excelsior CC
Sussex Nomads CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC -
Southborough & District Wheelers
Lewes Wanderers CC
do
do -
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Bastbourne Rovers CC
Southborough & District Wheelers
Bastbourne Rovers CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Central Sussex CC
Southborough & District Wheelers
Central Sussex CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC

(Trike)

(Trike)

Miss H A Burbery Lewes Wanderers CC
Miss S J Thomson Central Sussex CC

A Beveridge.Lewes Wanderers CC.P Hitcheock.Crawley Vheelers.
G Ree.Velo Club Etoile/Merchant Investors.

The following Riders did not Start.

B F Jomes.Brighton Mitre CC.

1.07.56
1.07057
108,01
1.08.09
1.08617
1.08.24
108433
1408434
1008-36
108439
108442
1.08.48
109042
109+42
1.09.50
110.04
110,07
110,19
161021
1-10.26
101034
1010435
110436
11040

110457

110,57
110459
1e11e11

1411416
111,20
1.11.30
1611644
112.15
1612622
113.01

1013623
113,32
161353
1014405
1e14614
114436
1014037
115.03
115428
116423
117609
117.49
119415
119441
1+19.45
120,08
1020652
121,09
1621449
1621455
1¢22.33
1426,04
1440605

Wenderers CC. R Thonas.EBastbourne Rovers CC.D F Waller.Brighton Mitre CC. .
P G Higginson.Lewes Wanderers CC.P A Abrahan.Southborough & District Wheelers.

Apologies received from all non starters.

55426
59.27
59.01
58.09
57«17
53.24
56 ¢33
59.49
1,02.06
59.09
103,42
59.48
57-42
56 457
59.50
107434
101,07
1.01.19
58.51
1.02.56
59054
1.07.20
56 .06
100,25
1044627
58.27
103659
100441
56 + 46
104.04
101430
55+44
51 '15
1.03.22
1401431
102,23
58032
1603.23
55.05
101444
58436
1400407
59.03
1.00.58
1.00.23
5724
100449
104415
101441
103643
57.08
1404,22
5755
101449
104455
1406433
1.04.04
122,05

R Johnson.Brighton Mitre CC.P F Burbery.lewes

-



